P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
LNT-65HL
4.6W IP67/IP68 Flexible LED Neon Series A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS

strip light that can bend around contours horizontally or
vertically without being damaged.
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
LNT-65HL
4.6W IP67/IP68 Flexible LED Neon Series A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
LNT-65HL
Color
Temp
Voltage
24V
24V DC
Length (CODE)
Please refer to
pages 6-7 for
exact lengths with
corresponding
ordering codes.
Light
Surface
HB
Horizontal
Bend
VB
Vertical
Bend
Power Feed
IP67BF
Bottom Feed
IP67SFL
Side Feed Left
IP67SFR
Side Feed Right
IP67EF
End Feed
IP68BF
Bottom Feed
IP68SFL
Side Feed Left
IP68SFR
Side Feed Right
IP68EF
End Feed
Power Feed Length
HW3
3 Ft. Power Feed
HW10
10 Ft. Power Feed
HW15
15 Ft. Power Feed
HW30
30 Ft. Power Feed
HW50
50 Ft. Power Feed
24K
2400K